
S 219 FT OF N 1085 FT OF SW1/4 O
AS LIES E OF ICHE-TUCKNEE RD. 

SEVA LIFE LLC
636 TURKEY CREEK
ALACHUA, FL 32615

36-5S-15-00487-007

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

36515.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/12/2023 TP 1.56 23,400 0 0 23,400

STANDARD
3

66,813
7,000
23,400
97,213

0
97,213

0
97,213
97,213

0

99,751

1498/1615 9/07/2023 WD Q I 01 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOYLE SEAN

SEVA LIFE LLC

1441/2758 7/09/2021 WD Q V 01 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MACHNIK MAX E

BOYLE SEAN
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000044712 Mobile Home 06/21/2022

HX Base Yr

341 SW YALE TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 756 113.0000 111.87 84,574 1989 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 MANUF 2  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 644

BAS 644 100 2024 644 56,915

FOP 160 35 2024 56 4,949

FOP 160 35 2024 56 4,949

964 756 66,813

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=80,20] W26 W20 S14 E26 E20 N14 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=34,12] E20 S8 W20 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=60,34] E20 S8 W20 N8 $
.

BAS
2024

2620

14

26 20

14

FOP
2024

20

8

20

8

FOP
2024

20

8

20

8

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.56 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 23,400


